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A collection of hardwood Switches and Sockets available
with a choice of decorative rocker finishes.

http://www.switchtowood.co.uk/


Classic Plus

Code
ROCKER SWITCHES
CX01-1-
CX01-2-
CX01-3-
CX01-4-
CX01-6-
CX02-1-
CX02-2-
CX03-1-
CX04-1-
CX04-2-

DIMMER SWITCHES

CX20-1-
CX20-2-
CX19-2
CX19-3-
CX19-4-
CX20-1T
CX27-1
LED DIMMERS
CXVP-1-
CXVP-2-
CXVP-3-
CXVP-4-

TOGGLE SWITCHES

CX08-1
CX08-2-
CX08-3-
CX08-4-
CX08-1-INT-
CX08-2-INT-

45 AMP SWITCHES

CX15-1-
CX15-2-
CX15-3-

Description 
1G 2W 10A SWITCH
2G 2W 10A SWITCH
3G 2W 10A SWITCH
4G 2W 10A SWITCH
6G 2W 10A SWITCH
1G INTERMEDIATE SWITCH
2G INTERMEDIATE SWITCH
3 POLE FAN ISOLATOR
1G D/P 20A SWITCH
1G D/P 20A SWITCH WITH NEON
 

1G 2W PUSH ON/OFF 400W DIMMER
2G 2W PUSH ON/OFF 400W DIMMERS
2G 2W PUSH ON/OFF 250W DIMMERS
3G 2W PUSH ON/OFF 250W DIMMERS
4G 2W PUSH ON/OFF 250W DIMMERS
1G 2W PUSH ON/OFF 400W DIMMER ON TWIN PLATE
1G 1W 250W FAN CONTROL DIMMER

1G 2W LED DIMMER
2G 2W LED DIMMER
3G 2W LED DIMMER
4G 2W LED DIMMER

1G 2W 10A TOGGLE
2G 2W 10A TOGGLE
3G 2W 10A TOGGLE
4G 2W 10A TOGGLE
1G INTERMEDIATE TOGGLE
2G INTERMEDIATE TOGGLE

45AMP D/P COOKER WITH NEON VERTICAL PLATE
45AMP D/P COOKER WITH NEON SINGLE PLATE
45AMP D/P COOKER WITH 13A SOCKET

All of our products are made with natural timber and each plate is unique. Whilst we make every effort to ensure
similar plates are used for your orders we cannot guarantee they will be the same.



Code
WALL SOCKETS

CX06-1-
CX06-2-
CX07-1-
CX07-2-
CX13-1

CONNECTION UNITS

CX05-1-
CX05-2-
CX05-3-
CX05-4
CX05-0-

TELEPHONE SOCKETS

CX11-1
CX11-2-

TELEVISON COAXIAL SOCKETS

CX09-1-
CX09-2-
CX10-1-
CX10-2-

BLANK PLATES

CX16-1-
CX16-2-

Description 

1G 13A SWITCHED SOCKET
2G 13A SWITCHED SOCKET
1G 2 A UNSWITCHED SOCKET
1G 5A UNSWITCHED SOCKET
SHAVER SOCKET 110/240 VOLTAGE

 

1G 13A SWITCH FUSE SPUR
1G 13A SWITCH FUSE SPUR WITH NEON
1G 13A SWITCH FUSE SPUR WITH NEON AND CORD 
1G UNSWITCHED FUSE SPUR
FLEX OUTLET PLATE

1G TELEPHONE MASTER SOCKET
1G TELEPHONE SECONDARY SOCKET

1G TV/COAXIAL NON ISOLATED
2G TV/COAXIAL NON ISOLATED
1G TV/COAXIAL ISOLATED
2G TV/FM COAXIAL ISOLATED 

SINGLE BLANK PLATE
TWIN BLANK PLATE 



Colours and finishes may vary slightly due to staining processes and
variations with natural wood product. E&OE

Unit 4 Firsland Park Industrial Estate
Henfield Road
Albourne
Hassocks
West Sussex 
BN6 9JJ

www.switchtowood.co.uk

email:sales@switchtowood.co.uk

Tel: 01273 495999

Other ranges available from Switch To Wood :- 

Classic
Classic Plus

Solo Flat Plate
Bakelite
Asbury
Accord

I-Clip & I-Grid Modular Systems
Floor Sockets

Elements
Penland

Surface Mounting Options

Plate and Rocker Combinations

Oak

Limed Oak 

Dark Oak

Medium Oak

Wooden surface mounting boxes are available for all products in the Classic Wood Range.

-O-SSB               -O-PSB               -O-PBB                -O-ABB              -O-SSW                  -O-PSW

-LK-SSW                  -LK-PSW

-MO-SSB               -MO-PSB               -MO-PBB              -MO-ABB             

-DK-SSB               -DK-PSB               -DK-PBB                -DK-ABB             

Rocker and Trim finish
SSW - Satin Stainless Rocker White Trim

PSW - Polished Stainless Rocker White Trim
SSB - Satin Stainless Rocker Black Trim

PSB - Polished Stainless Black Trim
PBB Polished Brass Rocker Black Trim

ABB - Antique Brass Rocker Black Trim


